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MENSSHIRT SALE

MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT
MENS T-SHIRT

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS TROUSER SALE
MENS JEANS SALE
MENS JEANS SALE
MENS JEANS SALE
MENS JEANS SALE

RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

14.00

9322

14/07/2025
CASH
987.69 987.69
845.30 845.30
915.80 915.80
1,127.30 1,127.30
1,056.80 1,056.80
845.30 845.30
882.91 1,765.82
1,197.00 1,197.00
1,618.10 3,236.21
1,441.28 1,441.28
1,618.10 1,618.10
1,618.46 1,618.46
Total Amt 16,655.04
Cash Disc 15% 2,498.26

14157.00



